Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 4 - Retrofit
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com  Page 1
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Quantity Type
Project Note
4-inch aperture high lumen recessed downlight with lumen output

*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
How to Specify:
Ordering Example: RS4R-80-358-120-STV-35-WHT
4-5 weeks lead time on over 75% of specifications.
Model Wattage CCT / CRI Voltage Dimming
RS4R
RS4R 20 20W 278 2700K / CRI85 120 120V NOD Non-Dimming
REV 4 inch Retrofit 40 40W 308 3000K / CRI85 277 277V STV Standard 0-10V dims to 10%
 60* 60W 358 3500K / CRI85   SPV Superior 0-10V dims to dark
 80* 80W 408 4000K / CRI85   DMX DMX dims to 0.1% (XLR Sockets)
   279 2700K / CRI93   DMX(RJ45) DMX dims to 0.1% (RJ45 Sockets)
   309 3000K / CRI93   LTE* Hi-Lume 1% 2-wire LED Driver
   359 3500K / CRI93    (120V forward phase only)
       LDE1* Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver
        with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black (UNV only)
*Not compatible
with LTE and LDE1
    DALI* DALI dims to 10%
     * Option not available for 60W and 80W.
Beam Angle Finish
35 35º BLK Black
45 45º WHT White
55 55º
  *Finish indicates Trim
only, with standard
matte silver reflector.
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 4 - Retrofit
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com  Page 3
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Delivered Lumens*
*Tolerance± 8%
 Current Consumption
Dimensions
3.4"
Wattage
CCT
20W 40W 60W 80W
Beam Angle: 35°
5000K 1830 lm 3750 lm 5910 lm 7640 lm
4000K 1720 lm 3540 lm 5580 lm 7210 lm
3500K 1610 lm 3410 lm 5380 lm 6990 lm
3000K 1500 lm 3290 lm 5190 lm 6780 lm
2700K 1380 lm 3130 lm 4920 lm 6310 lm
Volt
Wattage 120V 277V
20W 0.22A 0.10A
40W 0.41A 0.18A
60W 0.57A 0.25A
80W 0.77A 0.34A
4.68"
5.25"
9.4"
Ø4.7”
8
.2
3
"
2
.8
"
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 4 - Retrofit
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com  Page 4
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
DMX Requirements
The REV 4 LED fixture with DMX is a ONE CHANNEL DMX unit.
When placing order, please indicate DMX address. (The DMX address will be listed on the back of the fixture.)